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18 Esmond Cres
The Elms  Toronto  ON  M9W 3P8 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $844,900  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 3 + 2  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 50.33 x 105 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Amazing Renovations, Large, Open Concept, Brand 
New Hardwood And Laminate Floors, 2 New Kitchens 
With Granite (Quartz) Countertops, 3 New Baths, 
Thermo, Windows, Shingles, Doors, Hardware, Paint, 
Brand New Appliances, Furnace, Hwt, Deck Very Large 
Lot With Large Private Driveway.

Supper Handy Location, 2 Sep Laundry Rms (2nd 
Flr&Bsmt). Just Move In And Enjoy!.

Elf's, Ss Fridge, Ss Stove, Ss B/I Dishwasher, Ss 
Microwave Oven, Washer, Dryer - All Brand New. 
Fridge, Stove, Washer, Dryer - Bsmt (Brand New), 
Gb&E (Furnace - Owned) - Brand New, Hwt (R) - New 
Approx $29 Mo., Cac

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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